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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls

Hurts so good
Detective 69

Mookie Empire

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
Hurts so good

Kyle

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Fumblerooski
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls

Hurts so good

Injury Prone

Detective 69

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls

The Alliance of Magicians
Detective 69

Kyle

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Mookie Empire

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls

Hurts so good

Injury Prone

Detective 69

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
Injury Prone

Detective 69

124.74
159.31
110.99
184.32
188.86

200.61
21471
14417
167.60
150.55

208.12
153.68
146.28
208.86
165.86

145.44
206.14
191.90
133.49
233.96

153.66
217.78

80.00
141.61
166.14

155.84
166.95
155.27

87.04
182.69

139.22
218.52
131.66
187.87
213.26

122.62
171.78
232.88
223.75
214.32

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Injury Prone

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

The Alliance of Magicians
Detective 69

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Kupp The Balls

Detective 69

Hurts so good

Kyle

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

The Alliance of Magicians
Breecedown and Bound
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Breecedown and Bound
Hurts so good

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Hurts so good

Injury Prone

Detective 69

Kyle

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

The Alliance of Magicians
Breecedown and Bound
Kyle

Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Mookie Empire

The Alliance of Magicians
Hurts so good

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle
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125.86
121.26
165.72
151.05
128.44

181.65
155.14
171.18
174.28
204.68

194.24
252.86
140.36
135.14
258.65

145.11
183.81
204.25
112.86
136.03

276.96
21091
184.73

95.92
199.41

159.18
187.96
225.25
151.68
157.36

144.42
173.41
117.16
155.73
173.14

195.85
195.07
171.00
180.46
152.97

Page 1/3



Urbania Dynasty League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Injury Prone

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Hurts so good

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Injury Prone

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Detective 69

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Fumblerooski

Kupp The Balls
Breecedown and Bound
The Alliance of Magicians
Injury Prone

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Fumblerooski
Breecedown and Bound
Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Hurts so good

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Injury Prone

The Alliance of Magicians
Detective 69

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Breecedown and Bound
Fumblerooski

Hurts so good

Kyle

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Injury Prone

The Alliance of Magicians
Breecedown and Bound

97.88
148.27
185.65
173.27
121.67

123.62
142.36
158.48
150.97
107.07

72.90
138.95
166.22
204.55
187.70

124.84
158.68
199.30
181.49
184.22

144.50
203.14
168.80
137.11
243.30

143.00
133.71
185.52
166.28
111.08

165.72
138.23
194.82
197.94
193.02

99.59
138.13
126.48

171.21
139.18
165.84

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Hurts so good

Detective 69

Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Detective 69

Kyle

Injury Prone

Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

Mookie Empire

Hurts so good

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Kyle

Detective 69

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Injury Prone

Kyle

Hurts so good

Mookie Empire

Kyle

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Hurts so good

Detective 69

Mookie Empire

Kupp The Balls

The Alliance of Magicians
Detective 69

Kyle

Monte and the Holy Pigskin

* League Average
* League Average
Kupp The Balls
Mookie Empire

Monte and the Holy Pigskin
Detective 69
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126.93
166.70
140.02
140.79

80.29

216.94
117.06
187.82
177.13
247.34

219.86
168.36
175.83
150.22
171.31

195.02
202.30
176.42
174.99
224.72

141.67
239.52
175.80
133.40
175.12

225.59
152.82
151.67
145.88
224.90

161.89
161.89
175.98
188.98

187.54
208.80
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- Fantasy
Spovts

Fumblerooski 106.20
Hurts so good 170.92
Kupp The Balls 224.79
Kyle 145.65
Mookie Empire 228.93

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Detective 69 137.06 VS Monte and the Holy Pigskin 206.46
Injury Prone 151.91 Vs The Alliance of Magicians 213.63
Breecedown and Bound 156.25
Fumblerooski 106.50
Hurts so good 104.46
Kupp The Balls 186.80
Kyle 208.68
Mookie Empire 202.71
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