Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Fumblerooski	124.74	VS	Breecedown and Bound	125.86
Kupp The Balls	159.31	VS	The Alliance of Magicians	121.26
Hurts so good	110.99	VS	Injury Prone	165.72
Detective 69	184.32	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	151.05
Mookie Empire	188.86	vs	Kyle	128.44
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Fumblerooski	200.61	VS	Injury Prone	181.65
Kupp The Balls	214.71	VS	Mookie Empire	155.14
Breecedown and Bound	144.17	VS	The Alliance of Magicians	171.18
Hurts so good	167.60	VS	Detective 69	174.28
Kyle	150.55	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	204.68
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Fumblerooski	208.12	VS	Kupp The Balls	194.24
Breecedown and Bound	153.68	VS	Detective 69	252.86
The Alliance of Magicians	146.28	VS	Hurts so good	140.36
Injury Prone	208.86	VS	Kyle	135.14
Mookie Empire	165.86	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	258.65
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Fumblerooski	145.44	VS	The Alliance of Magicians	145.11
Kupp The Balls	206.14	VS	Breecedown and Bound	183.81
Hurts so good	191.90	VS	Mookie Empire	204.25
Injury Prone	133.49	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	112.86
Detective 69	233.96	VS	Kyle	136.03
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Fumblerooski	153.66	VS	Breecedown and Bound	276.96
Kupp The Balls	217.78	VS	Hurts so good	210.91
The Alliance of Magicians	80.00	VS	Injury Prone	184.73
Detective 69	141.61	VS	Mookie Empire	95.92
Kyle	166.14	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	199.41
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Fumblerooski	155.84	VS	Hurts so good	159.18
Kupp The Balls	166.95	VS	Injury Prone	187.96
Breecedown and Bound	155.27	VS	Detective 69	225.25
The Alliance of Magicians Mookie Empire	87.04 182.69	vs vs	Kyle Monte and the Holy Pigskin	151.68 157.36
·			, J.	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	120.22		The Alliance of Magicians	144.40
Fumblerooski	139.22	VS	The Alliance of Magicians Breecedown and Bound	144.42 173.41
Kupp The Balls	218.52	VS		_
Hurts so good Injury Prone	131.66 187.87	VS	Kyle Mookie Empire	117.16 155.73
Detective 69	213.26	vs vs	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	173.14
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Fumblerooski	122.62	VS	Mookie Empire	195.85
Kupp The Balls	171.78	VS	The Alliance of Magicians	195.07
Breecedown and Bound	232.88	VS	Hurts so good	171.00
Injury Prone	223.75		_	180.46
injury i rono	223.73	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	100.40

Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9 Fumblerooski	97.88	1/0	Lluste as good	126.93
Kupp The Balls	148.27	VS	Hurts so good Detective 69	166.70
Breecedown and Bound		VS		140.02
	185.65 173.27	VS	Mookie Empire	140.02
The Alliance of Magicians		VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	80.29
Injury Prone	121.67	VS	Kyle	60.29
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Fumblerooski	123.62	VS	Detective 69	216.94
Kupp The Balls	142.36	VS	Kyle	117.06
Breecedown and Bound	158.48	VS	Injury Prone	187.82
The Alliance of Magicians	150.97	VS	Mookie Empire	177.13
Hurts so good	107.07	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	247.34
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Fumblerooski	72.90	VS	Mookie Empire	219.86
Kupp The Balls	138.95	VS	Hurts so good	168.36
Breecedown and Bound	166.22	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	175.83
The Alliance of Magicians	204.55	VS	Kyle	150.22
Injury Prone	187.70	VS	Detective 69	171.31
injury i rone	107.70	٧٥	Detective 05	171.01
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Fumblerooski	124.84	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	195.02
Kupp The Balls	158.68	VS	Injury Prone	202.30
Breecedown and Bound	199.30	VS	Kyle	176.42
The Alliance of Magicians	181.49	VS	Hurts so good	174.99
Detective 69	184.22	VS	Mookie Empire	224.72
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Fumblerooski	144.50	VS	Kyle	141.67
Kupp The Balls	203.14	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	239.52
Breecedown and Bound	168.80	VS	Hurts so good	175.80
The Alliance of Magicians	137.11	VS	Detective 69	133.40
Injury Prone	243.30	vs	Mookie Empire	175.12
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Fumblerooski	143.00	VS	Kupp The Balls	225.59
Breecedown and Bound	133.71	VS	The Alliance of Magicians	152.82
Injury Prone	185.52	VS	Detective 69	151.67
Mookie Empire	166.28	vs	Kyle	145.88
Hurts so good	111.08	vs	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	224.90
Playoff Wook 4 NEL Wook 45				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15 Injury Prone	165.72	VS	* League Average	161.89
The Alliance of Magicians	138.23	vs vs	* League Average	161.89
Detective 69	194.82		Kupp The Balls	175.98
Monte and the Holy Pigskin	197.94	vs vs	Mookie Empire	188.98
Breecedown and Bound	193.02	VS	Mookie Empire	100.90
Fumblerooski	99.59			
Hurts so good	138.13			
Kyle	126.48			
Diguett Wook O. NEL West 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	474.04		Monto and the Hally Direction	407.54
Injury Prone	171.21	VS	Monte and the Holy Pigskin	187.54
The Alliance of Magicians	139.18	VS	Detective 69	208.80
Breecedown and Bound	165.84			



Urbania Dynasty League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:46pm ET

Fumblerooski Hurts so good Kupp The Balls Kyle Mookie Empire	106.20 170.92 224.79 145.65 228.93			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Detective 69 Injury Prone Breecedown and Bound Fumblerooski Hurts so good Kupp The Balls Kyle Mookie Empire	137.06 151.91 156.25 106.50 104.46 186.80 208.68 202.71	vs vs	Monte and the Holy Pigskin The Alliance of Magicians	206.46 213.63